
SPORTS CAMPS DATE TIME 17-18GR* COACH EMAIL

Football June 5-9 3pm-6pm 6th-9th Marcus Lewis marcus_lewis@hcpss.org

Boy's Basketball ** June 19-23 8am-11am 4th-9th Tim Brady Timothy_brady@hcpss.org

Girl's Lax June 26-29 8am-11:30am 1st-9th Amanda Brady Amanda_brady@hcpss.org

Boy's Lax June 26-29 8:30am-12pm 1st-9th Tony Incontrera anthony_incontrera@hcpss.org

Softball June 26-30 7:30am-10:30 5th-9th Karyn Peksa Karyn_Peksa@hcpss.org

Tennis June 26-30 9am-12pm 3rd-9th Scott Dingman scott_dingman@hcpss.org

Baseball June 26-29RD30 8am-12pm 6th-9th Paul Eckert paul_eckert@hcpss.org

Girl's Basketball July 10-14 9am-12pm 5th-9th Caitlin Reese Caitlin_Reese@hcpss.org

Girl's Soccer July 17-21 7am-10am 6th-9th Karyn Peksa Karyn_Peksa@hcpss.org

Boy's Soccer July 24-28 8am-11pm 6th-9th Quinn Khouri Quinn_khouri@hcpss.org

Volleyball July 31-Aug 4 9am-12pm 6th-9th TBA TBA

MUSIC CAMPS INSTRUCTOR

Advanced String Orchestra*** July 17-21 8am-11am 9th-12th Tim Reinhardt timothy_reinhardt@hcpss.org

Intermediate String Orchestra*** July 17-21 8am-11am 5th-9th Bonnie Zeitler bonnie_zeitler@hcpss.org

Vocal Boot Camp July 17-21 8am-11am 6th-12th Scott Aucoin Scott_aucoin@hcpss.org

Jazz Band July 17-21 10am-1pm 7th-12th Andrew Spang andew_spang@hcpss.org

Bringing Out Your Best July 17-21 11am-2pm 4th-12th Tim Reinhardt Timothy_reinhardt@hcpss.org

Musical Theatre July 17-21 11am-2pm 7th-12th Jason Beall                     

Scott Aucoin

Jason_beall@hcpss.org 

Scott_aucoin@hcpss.org

Concert Band July 17-21 1pm-4pm 7th-12th Lori Schwartz Reichl lori_reichl@hcpss.org

Chamber Music July 17-21 2pm-4pm 5th-12th Tim Reinhardt timothy_reinhardt@hcpss.org

Building on the Basics July 17-21 2pm-4pm 4rd-5th Bonnie Zeitler bonnie_zeitler@hcpss.org

Music Theory July 17-21 2pm-4pm 7th-12th Scott Aucoin Scott_aucoin@hcpss.org

Improv July 17-21 2pm-4pm 7th-12th Jason Beall Jason_beall@hcpss.org

NEW!! 

Let's Get Cooking: Culinary Class July 10-14 8am-11am 6th-9th Emma Dawe Emma_dawe@hcpss.org

Multi-Sports July 31-Aug 4 8:30-11:30 2nd-6th Tom Brandel Thomas_brandel@hcpss.org

 RD: Rain date make up is June 30 for Baseball Camp.

** Boy’s Basketball will be moved to 2:30-5:30 on 6/19-20 if used for inclement weather makeup days                                                                                                                                

***Younger students can participate if playing at an appropriate level
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